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A002932474 SHREYA  DAS Female No  1 1 UR  3  480.00  484.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844867 ROHAN  BAGCHI Male No  2  1 2 SC  1  474.00  478.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802292 LUBNA  FAIKA Female No  3 3 UR  1  471.00  481.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716233 KOENA  CHAKRABARTI Female No  4 4 UR  3  458.00  463.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804141 TIASHA  DEY Female No  5 5 UR  1  454.00  467.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933650 HASIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  6  1 6 OBC-A  4  443.00  464.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811562 SUBHAMITA  SAHA Female No  7 7 UR  2  439.00  450.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776420 PRITY  KAHAR Female No  8  2 8 SC  1  439.00  439.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715692 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  9  3 9 SC  12  436.00  442.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726038 SARUP  DEY Male No  10 10 UR  1  434.00  451.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691545 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  11  1 11 OBC-B  1  434.00  450.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528247 ROHIT  DUTTA Male No  12 12 UR  2  432.00  432.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472601 ANUSHKA  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  13 13 UR  9  429.00  434.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002754808 HRIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  14 14 UR  1  427.00  427.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685131 SUBHANKAR  DAS Male No  15 15 UR  1  425.00  425.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736901 NISHA  HALDER Female No  16 16 UR  1  424.00  433.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800264 UPAMA  KUNDU Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  1  422.00  439.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536094 BAISHAKHI  SEN Female No  18 18 UR  1  422.00  434.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741329 JESMIN  AKTAR Female No  19  2 19 OBC-A  1  422.00  427.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545960 SABEKUN  NAHAR Female No  20 20 UR  4  421.00  428.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665693 SINTHEYA  PARVIN Female No  21  3 21 OBC-A  1  421.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678472 IRFAN  MONDAL Male No  22 22 UR  1  420.00  420.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694787 SUPRIA  SAHA Female No  23 23 UR  1  419.00  429.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701666 AMRITA  PAUL Female No  24  3 24 OBC-B  1  419.00  427.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622786 SUMAN  KUNDU Male No  25 25 UR  1  419.00  424.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662969 SAMADRITA  BALA Female No  26 26 UR  1  419.00  419.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002615861 SANCHARY  BANIK Female No  27 27 UR  1  418.00  428.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581740 SAHID  AKHTAR Male No  28  4 28 OBC-A  1  417.00  425.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819811 SAMADRITO  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  29 29 UR  1  417.00  422.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565465 MIJAN ALI SARDAR Male No  30  5 30 OBC-A  1  417.00  421.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862343 SIMI  SAMANTA Female No  31 31 UR  4  417.00  418.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488750 SHREYASI  ROY Female No  32 32 UR  1  417.00  417.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655056 PRITAM  SADHUKHAN Male No  33  4 33 OBC-B  1  415.00  428.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772813 FARHANA  MONDAL Female No  34  6 34 OBC-A  2  415.00  418.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449629 KANINIKA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  35 35 UR  1  415.00  416.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674943 SHREYA  DEY Female No  36 36 UR  1  415.00  415.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634852 ANASUA  GHOSH Female No  37 37 UR  1  414.00  414.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693558 ANANYA  GAIN Female No  38 38 UR  1  413.00  413.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770281 DIYA  DAS Female No  39  4 39 SC  1  412.00  419.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:19.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002565472 KASTURI  BOSE Female No  40 40 UR  1  412.00  413.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749820 AYUSHMAN  HALDER Male No  41  5 41 SC  1  411.00  411.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574750 PRAPTI  SAHA Female No  42 42 UR  1  410.00  426.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728381 ANISHA  BHAKTA Female No  43  6 43 SC  1  410.00  416.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931646 SNEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  44 44 UR  20  410.00  413.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599081 GOUTAM  SHILL Male No  45  5 45 OBC-B  1  410.00  410.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752081 SHIMRAN  BANERJEE Female No  46 46 UR  1  409.00  421.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763930 ZENITA  ALAM Female No  47 47 UR  1  409.00  412.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618504 SANJITA  SARKAR Female No  48 48 UR  1  409.00  410.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701497 TANURIMA  ROY Female No  49 49 UR  1  409.00  409.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583925 RANADEEP  NATH Male No  50  6 50 OBC-B  4  409.00  409.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606800 SAYANI  MONDAL Female No  51 51 UR  1  408.00  434.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547833 POULAMI  KUNDU Female No  52 52 UR  1  406.00  423.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002671045 HIMEL  ROY Male No  53  7 53 SC  1  406.00  423.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631610 BISHITA  PATRA Female No  54 54 UR  1  406.00  416.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593081 RITUSHREE  DAS Female No  55 55 UR  1  406.00  411.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631100 SAHANUR ISLAM MONDAL Male No  56  7 56 OBC-A  1  406.00  409.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528334 SUSMITA  SWAR Female No  57  7 57 OBC-B  1  406.00  406.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927197 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  58  8 58 SC  4  405.00  414.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680783 ANWESHA  PATRA Female No  59  9 59 SC  1  405.00  405.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646955 ROKY  DAS Male No  60 60 UR  1  405.00  405.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509882 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  61 61 UR  1  404.00  407.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519714 LABANI  SARKAR Female No  62  8 62 OBC-B  1  403.00  434.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682518 BISWAJIT  SARKAR Male No  63  10 63 SC  1  403.00  413.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589720 SHWETA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  64 64 UR  1  403.00  410.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483689 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  64  11 65 SC  1  403.00  410.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:19.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002513163 NAMRATA  BISWAS Female No  65  9 66 OBC-B  1  402.00  407.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627830 NASRIN  KHAN Female No  66  8 67 OBC-A  1  402.00  404.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931060 SAMBRITA  BISWAS Female No  67 68 UR  6  402.00  402.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810147 MD SABIL AJMERY Male No  67 69 UR  5  402.00  402.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648001 SUPRITY  DEBNATH Female No  67 70 UR  1  402.00  402.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730827 RITUSHREE  PAUL Female No  68  12 71 SC  1  401.00  403.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642028 SAYANIKA  GHOSH Female No  69  10 72 OBC-B  1  400.00  425.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569429 RISHIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  70 73 UR  3  400.00  403.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470854 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  71  11 74 OBC-B  1  400.00  402.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634940 UMMI TAHANAN NASRIN Female No  72 75 UR  1  400.00  400.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518800 SANGITA  HOWLADER Female No  73  13 76 SC  1  400.00  400.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474506 SOHANA  SABRIN Female No  74  9 77 OBC-A  3  399.00  424.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632466 RAJASREE  MUKHERJEE Female No  75 78 UR  7  399.00  404.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002866714 AHONA  DAS Female No  76 79 UR  7  398.00  418.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589066 SIMRAN  SULTANA Female No  77 80 UR  1  398.00  408.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764073 ANOUSHKA  DAS Female No  78 81 UR  5  397.00  409.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538661 REETOVASH  SARKAR Male No  79 82 UR  1  396.00  408.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523040 NEHA  DAS Female No  80  14 83 SC  1  396.00  396.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567924 BARSA  NASKAR Female No  81 84 UR  1  396.00  396.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508886 NAJIA  KHATUN Female No  82  10 85 OBC-A  1  395.00  410.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495377 SAKIL ISLAM MONDAL Male No  83 86 UR  1  395.00  407.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642064 SROTOSWINI  BAR SAHA Female No  84  15 87 SC  3  395.00  395.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474356 ASHMITA  BANIK Female No  85  12 88 OBC-B  1  395.00  395.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701615 MD SAHADAM MISTRI Male No  86  13 89 OBC-B  4  394.00  398.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548225 DIGANTA  KARMAKAR Male No  87 90 UR  1  393.00  419.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552993 SREEJEET  MAJUMDER Male No  88 91 UR  1  393.00  395.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002619378 MIHIR  SARKAR Male No  89  16 92 SC  1  392.00  401.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907164 APARNA  SAHA Female No  90 93 UR  1  392.00  399.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527568 APARNA  SAHA Female No  90 94 UR  1  392.00  399.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653038 ADITI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  91 95 UR  1  392.00  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624259 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  92  17 96 SC  1  391.00  391.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547869 ROOPSA  BISWAS Female No  93  18 97 SC  1  390.00  424.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819372 SUSMITA  SHAW Female No  94 98 UR  11  390.00  390.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644312 SWASTIK  ROY Male No  95  19 99 SC  1  390.00  390.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582722 OLEVA  MONDAL Female No  96  20 100 SC  1  389.00  404.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635766 SADEED  SIRAJ Male No  97 101 UR  1  389.00  389.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532437 PRATYASHA  ROY Female No  98  21 102 SC  1  389.00  389.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554772 ANKITA  DAS Female No  99 103 UR  1  388.00  405.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664802 NIKITA  BOSE Female No  100 104 UR  3  388.00  388.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002465227 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  101  11 105 OBC-A  1  387.00  399.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661211 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  102 106 UR  1  387.00  398.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833071 RESHMI  PAL Female No  103  14 107 OBC-B  3  386.00  403.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537857 SAYAN  LODH Male No  104 108 UR  1  386.00  396.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710052 DEBJEET  ROY Male No  105 109 UR  1  386.00  393.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600757 ATIF ABDUR RAHAMAN Male No  106 110 UR  1  386.00  387.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452385 TANMAY  BISWAS Male No  107 111 UR  1  386.00  386.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819885 PUJA  BAKSHI Female No  108  15 112 OBC-B  2  386.00  386.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551973 YOUNUS  BISWAS Male No  109  12 113 OBC-A  1  386.00  386.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655426 MD MUJAHID ALAM Male No  110  13 114 OBC-A  2  385.00  385.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625186 MATRIKA  GHOSH Female No  111 115 UR  1  385.00  385.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902838 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  112  22 116 SC  1  385.00  385.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625548 DEBOJIT  PAUL Male No  113 117 UR  1  384.00  384.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002604942 ASIF  MONDAL Male No  114  14 118 OBC-A  1  384.00  384.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524285 MAHARUN  NESA Female No  115 119 UR  1  383.00  403.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643967 SAHELI  SAHOO Female No  116 120 UR  1  383.00  383.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856253 SOUHARDO  PAUL Male No  117 121 UR  1  382.00  382.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645903 SWAPNIL  CHAKRABORTY Male No  118 122 UR  6  380.00  380.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673488 MUNNA  JANA Male No  119 123 UR  2  379.00  408.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699672 ANAMIKA  PAUL Female No  120  16 124 OBC-B  1  379.00  394.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883934 KALYAN  GHOSH Male No  121 125 UR  15  379.00  379.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694140 DEBADRITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  122 126 UR  1  378.00  382.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499208 PRITY  KUNDU Female No  123  17 127 OBC-B  1  378.00  378.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572879 SIRSHA  MAJUMDER Male No  124 128 UR  1  376.00  384.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613548 SHUBHRADIP  MAJUMDER Male No  125 129 UR  1  376.00  376.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670036 IMROZ  FARHAT Male No  126 130 UR  1  375.00  384.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002652626 SK RUSTAM PARVAZ Male No  127  15 131 OBC-A  1  375.00  383.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480111 JYOTI  BISWAS Female No  128  23 132 SC  1  375.00  381.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653420 ARJUN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  129 133 UR  1  375.00  375.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624344 GARGI  GHOSH Female No  130  18 134 OBC-B  1  375.00  375.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713426 RAJONNYA  BASU Female No  131 135 UR  10  374.00  381.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458546 RUKSANA  PARVIN Female No  132 136 UR  7  374.00  374.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604736 ESRAFIL  MONDAL Male No  133  16 137 OBC-A  1  374.00  374.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516358 SANCHITA  SARKAR Female No  134 138 UR  2  374.00  374.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456765 BRISHTI  DUTTA Female No  135 139 UR  1  373.00  381.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619929 SNEHA  NAYEK Female No  136 140 UR  19  373.00  373.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559270 ASHIQUE MD 

TARIKUZZAMAN

Male No  137  17 141 OBC-A  1  373.00  373.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517659 IFAT  SULTANA Female No  138  19 142 OBC-B  1  372.00  392.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686491 PALLABI  DAS Female No  139  24 143 SC  1  370.00  386.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002651605 SAYANI  KABASI Female No  140  20 144 OBC-B  2  369.00  369.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529601 DIYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  141 145 UR  1  368.00  380.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478730 FARIHA  NOWSHIN Female No  142 146 UR  10  368.00  368.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595624 AISHWARYA  SARKAR Female No  143 147 UR  1  367.00  368.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598365 ADRIJA  PAL Female No  144 148 UR  7  367.00  368.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665600 MD ALFAZ HOSSAIN 

GOLDAR

Male No  145  18 149 OBC-A  2  367.00  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578441 SAYAN KUMAR DHALI Male No  145  25 150 SC  1  367.00  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757604 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  146  26 151 SC  7  367.00  367.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657020 SREELA  SARKAR Female No  147  27 152 SC  1  366.00  374.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625703 SOUMYADIP  GHOSH Male No  148  21 153 OBC-B  1  365.00  365.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530865 PARMITA  MONDAL Female No  149  28 154 SC  2  364.00  397.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928781 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  150  29 155 SC  6  364.00  366.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502035 KAZI SANIYA AFROZE Female No  151 156 UR  1  364.00  365.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002545966 SEKH PRATEEK HOSSAIN Male No  152  19 157 OBC-A  1  364.00  364.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576523 DIPANNITA  SAHA Female No  153 158 UR  2  363.00  367.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701197 MISBAHUL HAQUE 

AKUNJEE

Male No  154 159 UR  1  363.00  366.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638710 SNIGDHA  DEBNATH Female No  155 160 UR  3  363.00  363.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700235 BIKRAM  HALDER Male No  156  30 161 SC  1  363.00  363.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662513 ASIF  HAZARI Male No  157 162 UR  2  363.00  363.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920894 AYANDIP  JANA Male No  158 163 UR  9  362.00  364.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647107 SWETA  DAS Female No  159  22 164 OBC-B  1  362.00  364.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516593 SOUMAJIT  DEY Male No  160 165 UR  2  362.00  362.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565987 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  161 166 UR  7  361.00  379.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525480 NUPUR  SAH Female No  162 167 UR  1  361.00  369.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632154 SHRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  163  31 168 SC  1  360.00  370.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471146 DEBDUTTA  BHOWMICK Male No  164  23 169 OBC-B  1  360.00  366.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:19.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002632227 AABDHIZ  CHATTERJEE Male No  165 170 UR  3  360.00  360.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658312 ATRI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  166 171 UR  1  360.00  360.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732018 SOMALI  BANERJEE Female No  167 172 UR  1  359.00  359.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741413 MILAN  NATH Male No  168 173 UR  1  358.00  368.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580096 SUHANI  GUPTA Female No  169 174 UR  5  358.00  358.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688393 SRIJEETA  NAHA Female No  170 175 UR  1  358.00  358.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525748 ISHANI  DHAR Female No  171 176 UR  1  357.00  357.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483977 ATIKA  SARMIN Female No  172 177 UR  1  355.00  365.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727228 AMIUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  173 178 UR  6  355.00  359.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453092 ARIF  DAFADAR Male No  174 179 UR  1  355.00  355.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606754 ADITI  DHAR Female No  175 180 UR  1  354.00  376.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601148 POUSHALI  MITRA Female No  176 181 UR  7  354.00  365.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456764 SNEHA  SINGHA Female No  177 182 UR  10  354.00  354.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002494670 SRIJA  PAUL Female No  178 183 UR  1  353.00  353.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637142 TIRHANKAR  SARKAR Male No  179 184 UR  2  352.00  352.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490509 SIMRAN  SINGH Female No  180 185 UR  4  351.00  371.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738475 SAGARIKA  JANA Female No  181  32 186 SC  1  351.00  354.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660132 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  182  33 187 SC  2  351.00  353.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496077 DISHA  SIKDER Female No  183 188 UR  1  350.00  360.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527455 PRAYOSHI  KHELO Female No  184  34 189 SC  1  350.00  350.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612240 ANUSHKA  BISWAS Female No  185  35 190 SC  1  350.00  350.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782928 BIJIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  186 191 UR  1  349.00  356.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572658 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  187 192 UR  3  349.00  353.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549747 ARKYA  DAS Male No  188 193 UR  3  349.00  349.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500086 SHABNAJ  SARDAR Female No  189  20 194 OBC-A  1  348.00  375.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484404 JINIYA  SAHA ROY Female No  190 195 UR  8  348.00  362.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002634843 RUKSANA  PARVIN Female No  191  24 196 OBC-B  1  348.00  351.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588140 BASUNDHARA  DAS Female No  192  36 197 SC  1  347.00  353.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614189 NISHA  HALDER Female No  193  37 198 SC  2  347.00  347.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472935 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  194  38 199 SC  2  347.00  347.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479492 TANUSHREE  SAHA Female No  195 200 UR  6  346.00  366.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446726 BHASWAR  HALDER Male No  196  39 201 SC  1  345.00  355.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711381 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  197  40 202 SC  5  345.00  345.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764273 ALANKITA  BISWAS Female No  198 203 UR  1  344.00  356.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773673 SOHANA  SULTANA Female No  199 204 UR  2  344.00  353.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611339 KISHANU  MAJUMDER Male No  200 205 UR  1  343.00  360.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585508 NOVONEEL  DEY Male No  201 206 UR  2  343.00  349.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601176 UJJAL  DEY Male No  202 207 UR  2  340.00  355.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508007 BISWAJIT  GANGULI Male No  203 208 UR  3  339.00  347.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002788425 DEEPRAJ  DUTTA Male No  204  25 209 OBC-B  3  339.00  343.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683251 SNEHA  DAS Female No  205  41 210 SC  1  339.00  340.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599145 DEBOLINA  DAS Female No  206  42 211 SC  2  338.00  353.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594553 RIDITA KANGSHA BANIK Female No  207 212 UR  1  338.00  339.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696167 ISMAIL  ALI Male No  208 213 UR  2  338.00  338.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890672 TRISHA  MITRA Female No  209 214 UR  9  338.00  338.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661519 ANANYA  SARKAR Female No  210 215 UR  2  337.00  355.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806258 BARSA  MANDAL Female No  211  43 216 SC  21  337.00  340.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887591 VISHAL  KUMAR Male No  212 217 UR  7  336.00  355.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608982 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  213 218 UR  1  336.00  349.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808285 AMIT KUMAR PATRA Male No  214  44 219 SC  1  335.00  358.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826882 SWARNALI  GAIN Female No  215  45 220 SC  2  335.00  349.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565553 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  216  46 221 SC  1  335.00  345.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002444623 SUHANA  KHAN Female No  217  26 222 OBC-B  1  334.00  339.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607191 SUDIP  SING Male No  218  47 223 SC  2  334.00  334.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514060 SUHANA  LASKAR Female No  219 224 UR  2  334.00  334.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572557 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  220  21 225 OBC-A  1  333.00  333.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780107 SUCHITA  SAMAJDER Female No  221  48 226 SC  10  330.00  333.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558263 KIRAN KAUR DHILLON Female No  222 227 UR  4  329.00  334.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681700 ABHIJIT  TURI Male No  223 228 UR  1  329.00  329.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442071 SHREYA  PARIAL Female No  224 229 UR  11  328.00  328.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622471 TAMOGHNO  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  225 230 UR  2  328.00  328.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474074 TRISHA  SIKDAR Female No  226 231 UR  2  327.00  333.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808666 SAYAN  PATRA Male No  227  49 232 SC  1  326.00  333.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846548 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  228  1 233 EWS  8  326.00  328.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547287 JEBA  RAISA Female No  229 234 UR  1  325.00  325.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002638700 AGNIRUP  BHATTACHARYA Male No  230 235 UR  5  324.00  332.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825871 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  231 236 UR  5  324.00  324.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572371 JOY  SAHA Male No  232 237 UR  2  323.00  325.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516224 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  233  22 238 OBC-A  1  322.00  324.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514095 RITANKAR  MANDAL Male No  234 239 UR  4  322.00  322.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632332 SIMA  ROY Female No  235 240 UR  1  321.00  343.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638289 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  236  50 241 SC  4  321.00  338.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720755 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAO Male No  237 242 UR  1  321.00  321.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623531 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  238  51 243 SC  2  319.00  319.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578152 KOYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  239 244 UR  8  319.00  319.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495027 SHAMIR REHAN 

AHAMMED

Male No  240 245 UR  3  319.00  319.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537465 SK  SAHIL Male No  241  23 246 OBC-A  1  318.00  330.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787649 SUBHAJIT  NATH Male No  242 247 UR  2  318.00  320.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002482726 SWASTIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  243 248 UR  1  318.00  318.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460085 SOHEL  MOLLA Male No  244  24 249 OBC-A  4  315.00  317.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644766 TARUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  245  27 250 OBC-B  4  315.00  315.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618200 AGNIDIPTA  RAHA Male No  246 251 UR  1  315.00  315.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777545 KRISHNA RANJEET 

MANDAL

Female No  247  52 252 SC  8  314.00  330.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663600 SHRUTI  SHAW Female No  248 253 UR  1  314.00  324.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594988 NANDINI  DATTA Female No  249  28 254 OBC-B  1  314.00  324.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496464 SRIJIB  JANA Male No  250 255 UR  7  314.00  322.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810811 PUSPA  KUMARI Female No  251 256 UR  1  314.00  320.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851293 SOUVIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  252 257 UR  3  314.00  314.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737973 ALAMIN  RAHAMAN Male No  253 258 UR  4  309.00  309.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479456 DEBALINA  BANERJEE Female No  254 259 UR  17  308.00  308.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890565 JEET ROY BASUNIA Male No  255  53 260 SC  5  306.00  336.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:19.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002899764 HUMERA  KHATUN Female No  256 261 UR  3  305.00  313.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481872 DEBOPRIYA  BISWAS Female No  257  54 262 SC  4  303.00  317.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627567 DOLON  MONDAL Female No  258  55 263 SC  1  300.00  318.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457284 DISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  259 264 UR  3  300.00  307.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595047 MOUMITA  BISWAS Female No  260  56 265 SC  1  290.00  290.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686211 DIPU  SARKAR Male No  261  57 266 SC  1  283.00  301.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461619 MOULI  DAS Female No  262  58 267 SC  1  282.00  288.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599185 ASHISH  DAS Male No  263  59 268 SC  1  247.00  262.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002933650 HASIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  6  1 1 OBC-A  4  443.00  464.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741329 JESMIN  AKTAR Female No  19  2 2 OBC-A  1  422.00  427.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665693 SINTHEYA  PARVIN Female No  21  3 3 OBC-A  1  421.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581740 SAHID  AKHTAR Male No  28  4 4 OBC-A  1  417.00  425.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565465 MIJAN ALI SARDAR Male No  30  5 5 OBC-A  1  417.00  421.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772813 FARHANA  MONDAL Female No  34  6 6 OBC-A  2  415.00  418.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631100 SAHANUR ISLAM MONDAL Male No  56  7 7 OBC-A  1  406.00  409.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627830 NASRIN  KHAN Female No  66  8 8 OBC-A  1  402.00  404.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474506 SOHANA  SABRIN Female No  74  9 9 OBC-A  3  399.00  424.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508886 NAJIA  KHATUN Female No  82  10 10 OBC-A  1  395.00  410.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465227 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  101  11 11 OBC-A  1  387.00  399.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551973 YOUNUS  BISWAS Male No  109  12 12 OBC-A  1  386.00  386.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655426 MD MUJAHID ALAM Male No  110  13 13 OBC-A  2  385.00  385.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002604942 ASIF  MONDAL Male No  114  14 14 OBC-A  1  384.00  384.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652626 SK RUSTAM PARVAZ Male No  127  15 15 OBC-A  1  375.00  383.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604736 ESRAFIL  MONDAL Male No  133  16 16 OBC-A  1  374.00  374.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559270 ASHIQUE MD 

TARIKUZZAMAN

Male No  137  17 17 OBC-A  1  373.00  373.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665600 MD ALFAZ HOSSAIN 

GOLDAR

Male No  145  18 18 OBC-A  2  367.00  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545966 SEKH PRATEEK HOSSAIN Male No  152  19 19 OBC-A  1  364.00  364.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500086 SHABNAJ  SARDAR Female No  189  20 20 OBC-A  1  348.00  375.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572557 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  220  21 21 OBC-A  1  333.00  333.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516224 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  233  22 22 OBC-A  1  322.00  324.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537465 SK  SAHIL Male No  241  23 23 OBC-A  1  318.00  330.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460085 SOHEL  MOLLA Male No  244  24 24 OBC-A  4  315.00  317.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002691545 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  11  1 1 OBC-B  1  434.00  450.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800264 UPAMA  KUNDU Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  1  422.00  439.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701666 AMRITA  PAUL Female No  24  3 3 OBC-B  1  419.00  427.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655056 PRITAM  SADHUKHAN Male No  33  4 4 OBC-B  1  415.00  428.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599081 GOUTAM  SHILL Male No  45  5 5 OBC-B  1  410.00  410.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583925 RANADEEP  NATH Male No  50  6 6 OBC-B  4  409.00  409.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528334 SUSMITA  SWAR Female No  57  7 7 OBC-B  1  406.00  406.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519714 LABANI  SARKAR Female No  62  8 8 OBC-B  1  403.00  434.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513163 NAMRATA  BISWAS Female No  65  9 9 OBC-B  1  402.00  407.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642028 SAYANIKA  GHOSH Female No  69  10 10 OBC-B  1  400.00  425.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470854 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  71  11 11 OBC-B  1  400.00  402.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474356 ASHMITA  BANIK Female No  85  12 12 OBC-B  1  395.00  395.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701615 MD SAHADAM MISTRI Male No  86  13 13 OBC-B  4  394.00  398.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002833071 RESHMI  PAL Female No  103  14 14 OBC-B  3  386.00  403.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819885 PUJA  BAKSHI Female No  108  15 15 OBC-B  2  386.00  386.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699672 ANAMIKA  PAUL Female No  120  16 16 OBC-B  1  379.00  394.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499208 PRITY  KUNDU Female No  123  17 17 OBC-B  1  378.00  378.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624344 GARGI  GHOSH Female No  130  18 18 OBC-B  1  375.00  375.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517659 IFAT  SULTANA Female No  138  19 19 OBC-B  1  372.00  392.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651605 SAYANI  KABASI Female No  140  20 20 OBC-B  2  369.00  369.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625703 SOUMYADIP  GHOSH Male No  148  21 21 OBC-B  1  365.00  365.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647107 SWETA  DAS Female No  159  22 22 OBC-B  1  362.00  364.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471146 DEBDUTTA  BHOWMICK Male No  164  23 23 OBC-B  1  360.00  366.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634843 RUKSANA  PARVIN Female No  191  24 24 OBC-B  1  348.00  351.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788425 DEEPRAJ  DUTTA Male No  204  25 25 OBC-B  3  339.00  343.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444623 SUHANA  KHAN Female No  217  26 26 OBC-B  1  334.00  339.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:19.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002644766 TARUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  245  27 27 OBC-B  4  315.00  315.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594988 NANDINI  DATTA Female No  249  28 28 OBC-B  1  314.00  324.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002844867 ROHAN  BAGCHI Male No  2  1 1 SC  1  474.00  478.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776420 PRITY  KAHAR Female No  8  2 2 SC  1  439.00  439.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715692 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  9  3 3 SC  12  436.00  442.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770281 DIYA  DAS Female No  39  4 4 SC  1  412.00  419.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749820 AYUSHMAN  HALDER Male No  41  5 5 SC  1  411.00  411.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728381 ANISHA  BHAKTA Female No  43  6 6 SC  1  410.00  416.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671045 HIMEL  ROY Male No  53  7 7 SC  1  406.00  423.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927197 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  58  8 8 SC  4  405.00  414.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680783 ANWESHA  PATRA Female No  59  9 9 SC  1  405.00  405.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682518 BISWAJIT  SARKAR Male No  63  10 10 SC  1  403.00  413.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483689 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  64  11 11 SC  1  403.00  410.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730827 RITUSHREE  PAUL Female No  68  12 12 SC  1  401.00  403.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518800 SANGITA  HOWLADER Female No  73  13 13 SC  1  400.00  400.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002523040 NEHA  DAS Female No  80  14 14 SC  1  396.00  396.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642064 SROTOSWINI  BAR SAHA Female No  84  15 15 SC  3  395.00  395.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619378 MIHIR  SARKAR Male No  89  16 16 SC  1  392.00  401.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624259 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  92  17 17 SC  1  391.00  391.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547869 ROOPSA  BISWAS Female No  93  18 18 SC  1  390.00  424.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644312 SWASTIK  ROY Male No  95  19 19 SC  1  390.00  390.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582722 OLEVA  MONDAL Female No  96  20 20 SC  1  389.00  404.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532437 PRATYASHA  ROY Female No  98  21 21 SC  1  389.00  389.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902838 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  112  22 22 SC  1  385.00  385.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480111 JYOTI  BISWAS Female No  128  23 23 SC  1  375.00  381.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686491 PALLABI  DAS Female No  139  24 24 SC  1  370.00  386.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578441 SAYAN KUMAR DHALI Male No  145  25 25 SC  1  367.00  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757604 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  146  26 26 SC  7  367.00  367.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002657020 SREELA  SARKAR Female No  147  27 27 SC  1  366.00  374.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530865 PARMITA  MONDAL Female No  149  28 28 SC  2  364.00  397.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928781 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  150  29 29 SC  6  364.00  366.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700235 BIKRAM  HALDER Male No  156  30 30 SC  1  363.00  363.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632154 SHRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  163  31 31 SC  1  360.00  370.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738475 SAGARIKA  JANA Female No  181  32 32 SC  1  351.00  354.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660132 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  182  33 33 SC  2  351.00  353.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527455 PRAYOSHI  KHELO Female No  184  34 34 SC  1  350.00  350.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612240 ANUSHKA  BISWAS Female No  185  35 35 SC  1  350.00  350.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588140 BASUNDHARA  DAS Female No  192  36 36 SC  1  347.00  353.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614189 NISHA  HALDER Female No  193  37 37 SC  2  347.00  347.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472935 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  194  38 38 SC  2  347.00  347.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446726 BHASWAR  HALDER Male No  196  39 39 SC  1  345.00  355.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A002711381 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  197  40 40 SC  5  345.00  345.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683251 SNEHA  DAS Female No  205  41 41 SC  1  339.00  340.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599145 DEBOLINA  DAS Female No  206  42 42 SC  2  338.00  353.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806258 BARSA  MANDAL Female No  211  43 43 SC  21  337.00  340.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808285 AMIT KUMAR PATRA Male No  214  44 44 SC  1  335.00  358.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826882 SWARNALI  GAIN Female No  215  45 45 SC  2  335.00  349.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565553 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  216  46 46 SC  1  335.00  345.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607191 SUDIP  SING Male No  218  47 47 SC  2  334.00  334.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780107 SUCHITA  SAMAJDER Female No  221  48 48 SC  10  330.00  333.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808666 SAYAN  PATRA Male No  227  49 49 SC  1  326.00  333.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638289 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  236  50 50 SC  4  321.00  338.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623531 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  238  51 51 SC  2  319.00  319.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777545 KRISHNA RANJEET 

MANDAL

Female No  247  52 52 SC  8  314.00  330.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002890565 JEET ROY BASUNIA Male No  255  53 53 SC  5  306.00  336.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481872 DEBOPRIYA  BISWAS Female No  257  54 54 SC  4  303.00  317.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627567 DOLON  MONDAL Female No  258  55 55 SC  1  300.00  318.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595047 MOUMITA  BISWAS Female No  260  56 56 SC  1  290.00  290.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686211 DIPU  SARKAR Male No  261  57 57 SC  1  283.00  301.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461619 MOULI  DAS Female No  262  58 58 SC  1  282.00  288.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599185 ASHISH  DAS Male No  263  59 59 SC  1  247.00  262.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002846548 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  228  1 1 EWS  8  326.00  328.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


